
Stand: 11.06.2019 / 15:36:30

Ergebnisübersicht: Pasewalk [201923003] 08.06.2019 - 10.06.2019

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Safira 76347Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)1. P 8.00

Diacoon206Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 7.90

Hasel 5242Thomas Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)3. P 7.80

Cerlino110Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)4. P 7.60

Cameron 3847Richard Robinson (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)5. P 7.50

Clooney L156Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)5. P 7.50

Lapua L263Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)7. P 7.40

Elmar 17218Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)8. P 7.30

Levistus 4292Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)8. P 7.30

Cover Lady190Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)10. P 7.20

Alegra Lu6Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)11. P 7.00

Dackaria199Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)11. P 7.00

Zafira Red Wine385Laura Petschick (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)11. P 7.00

Caesper V391Chantale Vogler (Reitclub Reez e. V.)14. 6.90

Castella 9692Susan Schimmelpfennig (RC Passin e.V.)15. 6.80

Diathan208Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)15. 6.80

La Quinta H257Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)15. 6.80

Salita 4349Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)18. 6.70

Cassinow91Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)19. 6.60

Chetrick137Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)19. 6.60

Charly 1664132Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)21. 6.40

Passcus332Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)21. 6.40

Corinna 122182Rene Hackbarth (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)23. 6.10

Aila P3Vanessa Röwer (Boocker SV 62 e. V.)24. 6.00

Charlize M 3130Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)24. 6.00

Cacau FF35Folker Franz (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)26. 5.70

Castellon 595Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)27. 5.50

Casallto85Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)28. 0.00

Colnago 3394Juliane Lau (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)28. 0.00

Timberlake 5403Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)28. 0.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Skyfall 51361Richard Robinson (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)1. P 8.30

Castella 9692Susan Schimmelpfennig (RC Passin e.V.)2. P 8.10

Cameron 3847Richard Robinson (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)3. P 8.00

Lara 575264Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)4. P 7.70

Dürers Macho213Klaudia Barsony (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. P 7.60

Cero's Lady111Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)6. P 7.40

Crisu 15192Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)6. P 7.40

Calé42Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)8. P 7.30

As di Calido M18Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)9. 7.20

Larifari 37266Philipp Brandt (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)9. 7.20

Cecilie 1399Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)11. 7.10

Clarimus vd Leuba151Caroline Haegert (RSV Polzow e.V)12. 6.80

Dustie MHB214Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)13. 6.70

Leviness288Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)13. 6.70

Castello 25094Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)15. 6.50

Legonn277Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)16. 6.40

Legendary 4274Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)17. 6.00

Cassinow91Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)18. 5.80

Camaro 15846Nele Eisenberg (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)19. 5.00

Merida vd Leuba315Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)20. 0.00

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Skyfall 51361Richard Robinson (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)1. P 8.50

Django 398410Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)2. P 8.20

Legonn277Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)3. P 8.10

Quidditch 38342Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)4. P 8.00
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Lara 575264Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)5. P 7.90

Chacco Red 3116Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)6. 7.80

Dustie MHB214Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)6. 7.80

Messil317Thomas Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)8. 7.30

Cecilie 1399Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)9. 7.20

Cero's Lady111Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)10. 6.70

Clarimus vd Leuba151Caroline Haegert (RSV Polzow e.V)11. 5.80

Leviness288Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)12. 5.30

As di Calido M18Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)13. 0.00

Croxley194Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)13. 0.00

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Django 398410Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)1. P 7.70

Dürers Macho213Klaudia Barsony (RFV Malchow e.V.)2. P 6.30

Calé42Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)3. P 6.20

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M**

Calestra399Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)1. P 8.20

Cecilie 1399Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)2. P 7.20

Chacco Red 3116Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)3. P 6.80

Messil317Thomas Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)4. P 6.10

Lara 575264Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)5. 0.00

Quidditch 38342Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)5. 0.00

6/1 Springprüfung Kl.A* JUN/JR

Alicia 579Luise Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P 0.00 / 48.01

Cantania M63Leoni Krytzek (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 50.18

Lucky Punch 12307Leonie-Isabel Schröder (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.86

Cover Lady190Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P 0.00 / 53.20

Chaccaboom115Leonie-Isabel Schröder (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 54.47

Shakira 435358Michelle Gleß (RSV Polzow e.V)6. P 0.00 / 55.67

Diacoon206Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)7. P 0.00 / 56.87

Cody 46161Emely Wolfram (RSV Polzow e.V)8. 0.00 / 56.97

Lisburn295Juliana Jakubiec (RSV Polzow e.V)9. 0.00 / 57.50

La Bonita 56256Lea Harke (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)10. 0.00 / 57.84

Cinderella 612144Lucia Michael (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)11. 4.00 / 50.15

Cat's paw96Michelle Gleß (RSV Polzow e.V)12. 4.00 / 52.18

Grabenstolz B397Friederike König (RV Gut Conow e. V.)13. 4.00 / 52.39

Aron 244389Eni-Malin Brümmer (RSV Polzow e.V)14. 4.00 / 54.37

Con Cordia169Frieda Charlott Baier (RSV Polzow e.V)15. 4.00 / 56.55

Couliostro189Elisa Leeuwestein (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)16. 4.00 / 62.93

Nieka328Paulina Maria Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)17. 8.00 / 57.92

Detienne203Anna Ludwig (RFV Krackow e.V.)18. 11.00 / 75.71

Liko 4294Oskar Pietsch (PSV Woldegk e. V.)19. 16.00 / 65.75

6/2 Springprüfung Kl.A* REI

Amaroso 310Frank Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.28

Arktis 3415Anna Ruthenberg (PSV Woldegk e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.20

Clapham Junction147Elisabeth Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)3. P 0.00 / 46.65

Calero 2043Eva Streeb (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 46.95

Coleen 32163Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)5. P 0.00 / 47.30

Cortina 176187Manfred Prütz (RFZV z.  Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.)6. P 0.00 / 47.92

Leandra 192272Daniela Weigt (RSV Polzow e.V)7. P 0.00 / 48.32

Carlo 42873Maik Osterloh (RV Güstrow e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 48.48

Zypria 14388Agnes Schmidt (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 49.54

Saphir 436354Maik Osterloh (RV Güstrow e. V.)10. P 0.00 / 49.82

Stella L 2366Antje Lubahn-Löwe (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)11. P 0.00 / 52.26

Monte K324Stefanie Ridzkowski (PolizeiSV 1893 Forst e.V., Abt. Rei)12. P 0.00 / 52.43

Castello 25094Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)13. 0.00 / 53.67
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Quentaya 2338Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)14. 0.00 / 55.96

Corinna 122182Rene Hackbarth (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)15. 0.00 / 57.11

Larifari 37266Philipp Brandt (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)16. 0.00 / 60.77

Quintana 66344Simon Hartkopp (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)17. 0.00 / 65.39

Golden Globe 9238Josefine Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)18. 4.00 / 42.01

Che Guevara 26134Andreas Krentz (FRV Plöwen e. V.)19. 4.00 / 45.27

Kordial 5253Danila Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)20. 4.00 / 46.29

Une dame375Daniela Weigt (RSV Polzow e.V)21. 4.00 / 47.25

Berti Balisto 325Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)22. 4.00 / 48.44

Milano 235318Christin Schulz (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)23. 4.00 / 49.10

Caitan 340Sabine Hoyer (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)24. 4.00 / 55.15

Fein Cera S395Mathias Mörke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)25. 4.00 / 56.22

Qualoubet 4336Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)26. 4.00 / 57.75

Castello 23793Laura Petschick (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)27. 4.00 / 58.96

Carrica 1581Mandy Ihlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)28. 4.00 / 65.98

Candice 1958Eva Streeb (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)29. 8.00 / 51.63

Quidams Mercy341Frank Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.)30. 8.00 / 52.05

Lumi 4309Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)31. 8.00 / 53.47

Kleiner Donner 60252Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk e. V.)32. 12.00 / 55.20

Onkel Dieden330Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)33. 12.00 / 60.50

Carlina H71Karin Uhlig (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)34. 15.00 / 75.43

Cacau FF35Folker Franz (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)35. 17.00 / 85.94

7 Stafettenspringprfg.Kl.A*

Hexenteam1. Su MA: 0.00/186.46

Golden Globe 9238Josefine SiegmundP

Passcus332Julian SassP

Mogly 20396Amelie KutschP

8/1 Springprüfung Kl. A** Damen

Charmina 3133Fabienne Joél Bunk (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 46.07

Kordial 5253Danila Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)2. P 0.00 / 47.61

Shakira 435358Michelle Gleß (RSV Polzow e.V)3. P 0.00 / 47.87

Laudatia K269Nina Tornow (RFV Wulkow e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 48.20

Calero 2043Eva Streeb (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 48.90

Coleen 32163Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)6. P 0.00 / 49.67

Crunchy Crumble195Jadie Wehner (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 50.26

Arthus 9317Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 50.30

Nellson327Claudia Abraham (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 50.42

Cat's paw96Michelle Gleß (RSV Polzow e.V)10. P 0.00 / 51.24

Londrina 4298Julia Brummund (RSV Polzow e.V)11. P 0.00 / 51.48

Crossfee193Isabella Mahn (Strelitzer RFV e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 51.72

Bibi Blocksberg 1227Luisa Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)13. 0.00 / 52.32

Chaccaboom115Leonie-Isabel Schröder (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)14. 0.00 / 52.54

Candice 1958Eva Streeb (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)15. 0.00 / 52.72

Zypria 14388Agnes Schmidt (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.)15. 0.00 / 52.72

Laluk259Sybille Muchow (Uckermärkischer RFV Hubertus Schöno)17. 0.00 / 53.94

La Bonita 56256Lea Harke (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)18. 0.00 / 54.10

Calan 341Agnes Schmidt (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.)19. 0.00 / 57.99

Golden Globe 9238Josefine Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)20. 4.00 / 45.84

Berti Balisto 325Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)21. 4.00 / 48.24

Escuipe de Coeur224Liane Keller (SC Eintr. Rossow e. V.)22. 4.00 / 49.15

Fargoo von Nymphenburg227Caroline Wegner (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)23. 4.00 / 50.75

Croxley194Elisabeth Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)24. 4.00 / 56.03

Con Fuego T170Nina Tornow (RFV Wulkow e.V.)25. 4.00 / 57.09

Skato 2360Marie Streeb (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)26. 8.00 / 46.57

Une dame375Daniela Weigt (RSV Polzow e.V)27. 8.00 / 50.25

Cover Lady190Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)28. 8.00 / 51.60

3



Stand: 11.06.2019 / 15:36:30

Ergebnisübersicht: Pasewalk [201923003] 08.06.2019 - 10.06.2019

Con Cordia169Frieda Charlott Baier (RSV Polzow e.V)29. 8.00 / 55.42

Lucky Punch 12307Leonie-Isabel Schröder (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)30. 8.00 / 74.46

Mona Lisa 396323Lea Kuna (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)31. 9.00 / 65.26

Salibra348Sybille Muchow (Uckermärkischer RFV Hubertus Schöno)32. 10.00 / 66.83

California416Gina-Sophia Nest (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)33. 12.00 / 56.40

Grabenstolz B397Friederike König (RV Gut Conow e. V.)34. 16.00 / 75.23

8/2 Springprüfung Kl. A** Herren

Crisu 15192Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P 0.00 / 49.72

Maximus 64314Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 50.87

Perlenfeuer 2333Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.80

Little Foot 62297Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)4. P 4.00 / 44.87

Corinna 122182Rene Hackbarth (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)5. 4.00 / 60.78

Karlo-Karacas249Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)6. 4.00 / 61.59

Clooney 125155Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)7. 7.00 / 71.57

Quentaya 2338Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)8. 8.00 / 52.78

Qualoubet 4336Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)9. 8.00 / 61.73

Spark and Pepper365Andreas Teicher Dr. (Reiter-Verein Rudow e.V.)10. 10.00 / 68.92

Onkel Dieden330Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)11. 21.00 / 64.47

9 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Chaccaboom115Leonie-Isabel Schröder (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)1. P 7.50

Adelino M2Luise Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 7.40

Legonn277Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)3. P 7.30

Aisha 1544Nancy Rarek (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)4. P 7.10

Delano 98202Heidi Arndt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)5. 6.90

Aragon 42213Laura Schwindeler (RFV Wildberg e.V.)6. 6.80

Eine wie Keine 9215Nele Tornow (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)7. 6.70

10/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L Opt.B

Levistol 2291Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P *0.00 / 44.45

Lysann 23312Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P *0.00 / 48.37

For Charity232Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 49.96

Merida vd Leuba315Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)4. P *8.00 / 51.39

Thobbi373Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)5. 0.00 / 1.00

Cornell 23185Hagen Ridzkowski (PolizeiSV 1893 Forst e.V., Abt. Rei)6. 4.00 / 41.54

Chantal 308127Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)7. 4.00 / 42.92

Brandon 930Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)8. 6.00 / 57.61

Charly 1664132Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)9. 8.00 / 43.04

Crisu 15192Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)10. 8.00 / 45.41

10/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L Opt. A

Clapham Junction147Elisabeth Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P *0.00 / 42.51

Concorde 56174Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 43.80

Cascarazza86Elisa Leeuwestein (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 45.44

Cora H 3179Phillip Hoffmann (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 47.68

Don Carlos 209211Marvin Preuß (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)5. P *0.00 / 47.85

Carla Luna70Moritz Philipps (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 47.94

Monte K324Stefanie Ridzkowski (PolizeiSV 1893 Forst e.V., Abt. Rei)7. P *0.00 / 48.32

Chaccolisto119Danila Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)8. P *0.00 / 48.48

Quentaya 2338Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)9. *4.00 / 49.60

Castella 9692Susan Schimmelpfennig (RC Passin e.V.)10. *6.00 / 64.13

Kordial 5253Danila Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)11. 4.00 / 39.47

Carvallograf83Marvin Preuß (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)12. 4.00 / 43.53

Chaccaboom115Leonie-Isabel Schröder (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)13. 4.00 / 45.59

Layana 20271Frank Polzin (PSV Woldegk e. V.)14. 8.00 / 39.21

Chiara 291138Laura Petschick (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)15. 9.00 / 53.52

Aragon 42213Laura Schwindeler (RFV Wildberg e.V.)16. 10.00 / 57.52

Che Guevara 26134Andreas Krentz (FRV Plöwen e. V.)17. 12.00 / 40.67
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Spark and Pepper365Andreas Teicher Dr. (Reiter-Verein Rudow e.V.)18. 21.00 / 68.55

Canducci 259Leon Hiller (RFV Lensahn e.V.)19. 22.00 / 91.97

Larius 18267Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)20. 33.00 / 87.62

11/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L OPT B

Stella L 2366Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)1. P 44.00 / 39.85

Alena 498Saira Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 43.52

Carlotta L 375Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)3. P 44.00 / 44.56

Merida vd Leuba315Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)4. P 44.00 / 46.80

Aisha 1544Nancy Rarek (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)5. P 44.00 / 47.36

Cornell 23185Hagen Ridzkowski (PolizeiSV 1893 Forst e.V., Abt. Rei)6. 44.00 / 47.45

Lisburn295Juliana Jakubiec (RSV Polzow e.V)7. 44.00 / 54.37

Camaro 15846Nele Eisenberg (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)8. 33.00 / 49.25

Zypria 14388Agnes Schmidt (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.)9. 30.00 / 53.04

Charly 1664132Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)10. 30.00 / 56.22

Maximus 64314Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)11. 28.00 / 48.65

Clooney 125155Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)12. 24.00 / 79.37

Levistol 2291Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)13. 12.00 / 42.70

Carlina H71Isabelle Grandke (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)14. 10.00 / 84.51

11/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L Opt. A

Elbprinz216Pamela Knoll (PferdeSV Usedom-Süd e. V.)1. P 44.00 / 42.21

La Sanna258Luisa Meier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 44.59

Skato 2360Marie Streeb (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 44.99

Letizia 60286Luisa Meier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)4. P 44.00 / 46.06

Concorde 56174Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)5. P 44.00 / 46.09

Layana 20271Frank Polzin (PSV Woldegk e. V.)6. P 44.00 / 47.40

Quentaya 2338Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)7. P 44.00 / 48.31

Lavion270Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)8. P 44.00 / 48.54

Carlo 42873Maik Osterloh (RV Güstrow e. V.)9. P 44.00 / 48.75

Saphir 436354Maik Osterloh (RV Güstrow e. V.)10. P 44.00 / 48.86

Monte K324Stefanie Ridzkowski (PolizeiSV 1893 Forst e.V., Abt. Rei)11. 44.00 / 49.70

Lucky Punch 12307Leonie-Isabel Schröder (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)12. 44.00 / 52.79

Spark and Pepper365Andreas Teicher Dr. (Reiter-Verein Rudow e.V.)13. 44.00 / 53.29

Clapham Junction147Elisabeth Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)14. 42.00 / 48.42

Cascarazza86Elisa Leeuwestein (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)15. 38.00 / 47.38

Coeur d'Amour 4162Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)16. 38.00 / 50.37

Cody 46161Emely Wolfram (RSV Polzow e.V)17. 38.00 / 53.67

Chaccolisto119Danila Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)18. 37.00 / 45.18

Alicia 579Luise Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)19. 32.00 / 59.32

Canducci 259Leon Hiller (RFV Lensahn e.V.)20. 32.00 / 65.25

Larius 18267Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)21. 31.00 / 47.09

Carla Luna70Moritz Philipps (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)22. 28.00 / 74.07

Lemart279Maria Gneiting (RSV Polzow e.V)23. 26.00 / 81.35

Questino340Maria Gneiting (RSV Polzow e.V)24. 12.00 / 49.11

Charli M129Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)25. 6.00 / 49.16

12/1 Springprüfung Kl.L Damen

Celestina 6101Nele Eisenberg (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.18

Charmina 3133Fabienne Joél Bunk (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.45

Concorde 56174Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.25

Questino340Maria Gneiting (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P 0.00 / 57.77

Skato 2360Marie Streeb (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.81

Coeur d'Amour 4162Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 58.73

Mona Lisa 396323Lea Kuna (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 58.76

Kordial 5253Danila Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)8. P 0.00 / 59.54

Chaccolisto119Danila Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)9. 0.00 / 61.96

Chaccaboom115Leonie-Isabel Schröder (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)10. 0.00 / 63.76

Clarimus vd Leuba151Caroline Haegert (RSV Polzow e.V)11. 7.00 / 80.77
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Stand: 11.06.2019 / 15:36:30

Ergebnisübersicht: Pasewalk [201923003] 08.06.2019 - 10.06.2019

Arthus 9317Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)12. 8.00 / 60.78

Crossfee193Isabella Mahn (Strelitzer RFV e.V.)12. 8.00 / 60.78

Salibra348Sybille Muchow (Uckermärkischer RFV Hubertus Schöno)14. 8.00 / 63.14

Londrina 4298Julia Brummund (RSV Polzow e.V)15. 13.00 / 75.18

Con Fuego T170Nina Tornow (RFV Wulkow e.V.)16. 16.00 / 65.48

Nellson327Claudia Abraham (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)17. 21.00 / 89.68

Calan 341Agnes Schmidt (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.)18. 24.00 / 119.90

12/2 Springprüfung Kl.L Herren

Lavion270Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.37

Leviness288Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 0.00 / 52.23

Levistol 2291Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)3. P 0.00 / 52.36

Chantal 308127Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 52.60

Cara 18767Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)5. P 0.00 / 52.85

Merida vd Leuba315Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)6. 0.00 / 54.63

Charli M129Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)7. 0.00 / 56.31

Little Foot 62297Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)8. 0.00 / 56.34

Quentaya 2338Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)9. 0.00 / 59.75

Maximus 64314Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)10. 0.00 / 63.89

Quidditch 38342Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)11. 4.00 / 60.78

Perlenfeuer 2333Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)12. 4.00 / 66.71

Carla Luna70Moritz Philipps (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)13. 8.00 / 62.48

Lysann 23312Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)14. 8.00 / 86.67

Canducci 259Leon Hiller (RFV Lensahn e.V.)15. 17.00 / 88.46

13/1 Springprüfung Kl.M* -1500 RLP

La Sanna258Luisa Meier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.30

Adelino M2Luise Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 0.00 / 56.11

Louis d' Or 2303Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.51

Dorado 207212Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P 0.00 / 57.04

Chaccolina 7118Steffi Rauschenberg (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.04

Cancan 1155Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 60.02

Fiona 543229Vanessa Röwer (Boocker SV 62 e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 61.47

Cornelia 35184Lucy Marie Venzke (RSV Zierow e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 61.63

Lando Blue V260Kevin Vesper (RFV Pötenitz u.Umg.e. V.)9. P 0.00 / 62.24

Larius 18267Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)10. 0.00 / 62.75

Lejour278Andreas Teicher Dr. (Reiter-Verein Rudow e.V.)11. 4.00 / 57.31

Cashcode87Andreas Teicher Dr. (Reiter-Verein Rudow e.V.)12. 4.00 / 57.95

Carl Hermann69Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)13. 4.00 / 58.00

Concorde 56174Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)14. 4.00 / 58.69

Svorre371Moritz Philipps (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)15. 4.00 / 63.30

Pokerface 40334Anne Neumann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)16. 4.00 / 63.76

Alena 498Saira Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)17. 4.00 / 63.98

Cascarazza86Elisa Leeuwestein (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)18. 4.00 / 66.85

Chabo 2114Hagen Ridzkowski (PolizeiSV 1893 Forst e.V., Abt. Rei)19. 4.00 / 67.54

Carri-Go80Susan Schimmelpfennig (RC Passin e.V.)20. 4.00 / 68.35

Quinn 39343Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)21. 8.00 / 61.36

Carla Luna70Moritz Philipps (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)22. 8.00 / 83.17

Fiona 594230Richard Robinson (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)23. 8.00 / 83.82

Elbprinz216Pamela Knoll (PferdeSV Usedom-Süd e. V.)24. 10.00 / 75.57

For Charity232Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)25. 17.00 / 89.95

13/2 Springprüfung Kl.M* RLP 1500+

C'est la vie 13332Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P 0.00 / 48.21

Levado 15287Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 0.00 / 50.17

Ussandro376Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)3. P 0.00 / 50.94

Baltasar 1322Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.06

Luna 1422310Isabelle Grandke (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.59

Charletta 2128Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)6. P 0.00 / 51.64
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Stand: 11.06.2019 / 15:36:30

Ergebnisübersicht: Pasewalk [201923003] 08.06.2019 - 10.06.2019

Legolas 142276Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)7. P 0.00 / 51.68

Cera 77109Heiko Brehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 52.70

Cellussul106Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)9. P 0.00 / 53.03

Darth Vader 8409Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 53.16

Cormitender183Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 54.58

Cleonia153Isabelle Grandke (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)12. 0.00 / 54.97

Campbell 1050Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)13. 0.00 / 56.92

Can do 1052Rica Marlene Scholz (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)14. 0.00 / 57.16

Festival L228Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)15. 0.00 / 58.45

Corsicana186Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)16. 0.00 / 59.64

Luca V.393Chantale Vogler (Reitclub Reez e. V.)17. 0.00 / 60.49

Contendra FK176Isabelle Grandke (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)18. 0.00 / 61.03

Fajola 2225Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)19. 0.00 / 61.30

Cuno 7197Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)20. 0.00 / 61.42

Celouisia107Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)21. 0.00 / 63.36

Icarus van het Mispelhof245Rica Marlene Scholz (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)22. 0.00 / 66.91

Chancenreich 2125Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)23. 1.00 / 71.36

Just a Boy248Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)24. 4.00 / 54.10

Chacco-Max117Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)25. 4.00 / 54.13

Canillo 260Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)26. 4.00 / 57.55

Chaccolisto119Thomas Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)27. 4.00 / 58.07

Letienne285Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)28. 8.00 / 54.51

Cara 18767Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)29. 8.00 / 59.81

Davito 4200Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)30. 8.00 / 62.78

Lucatoni 23305Heinz-Ingo Hirrle (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)31. 13.00 / 73.80

14/1 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.M* Opt.B

Canillo 260Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P 0.00 / 62.43

Celouisia107Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 0.00 / 64.32

Cortina Carlucci M188Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 64.37

Davito 4200Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 65.09

Caligor44Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)5. P 0.00 / 65.45

Chameur 146122Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)6. P 0.00 / 67.53

Corsicana186Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)7. P 0.00 / 68.50

Zodessa387Florian Villwock (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 68.76

Cara 18767Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)9. P 0.00 / 69.27

Chabo 2114Hagen Ridzkowski (PolizeiSV 1893 Forst e.V., Abt. Rei)10. P 0.00 / 71.31

Fiona 594230Richard Robinson (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)11. 0.00 / 74.73

For Charity232Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)12. 0.00 / 75.57

Clair de Lune R145Florian Villwock (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)13. 2.00 / 83.46

Cormitender183Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)14. 4.00 / 63.77

Festival L228Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)15. 4.00 / 63.90

Thobbi373Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)16. 4.00 / 65.05

Con Levi171Florian Villwock (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)17. 4.00 / 67.34

Long John Silver 3299Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)18. 4.00 / 68.40

Cuno 7197Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)19. 4.00 / 72.25

Nivana 4329Thomas Kann (RFV Uenze e.V.)20. 4.00 / 74.78

Leonardo da Vinci 12281Thomas Kann (RFV Uenze e.V.)21. 4.00 / 74.99

Chancenreich 2125Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)22. 4.00 / 75.08

Chalano121Harm Christoph David (RV Badendorf)23. 5.00 / 80.36

Levistol 2291Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)24. 8.00 / 69.66

Champ 238123Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)25. 8.00 / 69.74

Chanel M126Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)26. 8.00 / 73.98

Aisha 1544Nancy Rarek (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)27. 8.00 / 77.84

Campbell 1050Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)28. 10.00 / 85.89

Dorado 207212Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)29. 16.00 / 93.50

14/2 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.M* Opt.A

Lucatoni 23305Heinz-Ingo Hirrle (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 61.97

Lejour278Andreas Teicher Dr. (Reiter-Verein Rudow e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 64.45
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Ergebnisübersicht: Pasewalk [201923003] 08.06.2019 - 10.06.2019

Cancan 1155Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 68.22

Pokerface 40334Anne Neumann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 68.32

Corelli 23398Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V)5. P 0.00 / 68.33

Qualitys Kia335Gina-Sophia Nest (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 68.41

Lando Blue V260Kevin Vesper (RFV Pötenitz u.Umg.e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 69.65

Cornelia 35184Lucy Marie Venzke (RSV Zierow e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 70.67

Captain Jack Sparrow 3265Pia Bertram (Wolgaster RV e.V.)9. 0.00 / 71.57

Lavion270Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)10. 0.00 / 73.57

Carmina Burana 2977Phillip Hoffmann (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)11. 0.00 / 77.66

Svorre371Moritz Philipps (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)12. 4.00 / 70.69

Casquo90Nils Wagner (PferdeSG Gut Angermünde e.V.)13. 4.00 / 71.44

Charli M129Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)14. 4.00 / 72.50

Carri-Go80Susan Schimmelpfennig (RC Passin e.V.)15. 4.00 / 73.33

Delano 98202Heidi Arndt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)16. 4.00 / 73.93

Cora H 3179Phillip Hoffmann (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)17. 5.00 / 79.67

Carla Luna70Moritz Philipps (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)18. 7.00 / 86.22

Don Carlos 209211Marvin Preuß (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)19. 8.00 / 70.08

Questino340Maria Gneiting (RSV Polzow e.V)20. 8.00 / 74.16

Carvallograf83Marvin Preuß (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)21. 8.00 / 75.91

Cascarazza86Elisa Leeuwestein (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)22. 9.00 / 79.11

Canducci 259Leon Hiller (RFV Lensahn e.V.)23. 20.00 / 88.38

Layana 20271Frank Polzin (PSV Woldegk e. V.)24. 29.00 / 112.15

15 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Lantano 48262Lisa Rohde (SV Steinhagen e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 61.74

Ussandro376Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 0.00 / 62.03

Festival L228Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 65.71

Svorre371Moritz Philipps (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 67.65

Cormitender183Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 70.24

Corsicana186Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)6. P 0.00 / 70.31

Cuno 7197Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)7. P 0.00 / 73.45

Chanel M126Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 75.54

Celestina 6101Nele Eisenberg (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 65.88

Chantal 308127Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)10. 4.00 / 66.64

Darth Vader 8409Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)11. 4.00 / 66.84

Charletta 2128Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)12. 4.00 / 67.65

Lucatoni 23305Heinz-Ingo Hirrle (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)13. 4.00 / 68.13

Letienne285Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)14. 4.00 / 70.46

Celouisia107Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)15. 4.00 / 71.58

Chaccolina 7118Steffi Rauschenberg (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)16. 4.00 / 72.39

C'est la vie 13332Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)17. 8.00 / 67.42

Legolas 142276Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)18. 8.00 / 70.11

Louis d' Or 2303Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)19. 8.00 / 72.28

Long John Silver 3299Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)20. 10.00 / 80.33

Davito 4200Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)21. 12.00 / 75.01

Charli M129Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)22. 16.00 / 75.49

Thobbi373Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)23. 17.00 / 76.41

Fiona 543229Vanessa Röwer (Boocker SV 62 e. V.)24. 17.00 / 76.43

Cancan 1155Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)25. 18.00 / 96.46

Pokerface 40334Anne Neumann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)26. 19.00 / 102.26

16 Springprüfung Kl.S*

Cetellus113Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 82.17

Qualitys Kia335Gina-Sophia Nest (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 82.44

Cornelia 35184Lucy Marie Venzke (RSV Zierow e.V.)3. P 2.00 / 89.25

Zodessa387Florian Villwock (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 72.37

Dorado 207212Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)5. P 4.00 / 81.80

Just a Boy248Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)6. P 4.00 / 82.23

Diarada 18207Juliana Jakubiec (RSV Polzow e.V)7. 4.00 / 82.42

Captain Jack Sparrow 3265Pia Bertram (Wolgaster RV e.V.)8. 4.00 / 82.88
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Stand: 11.06.2019 / 15:36:30

Ergebnisübersicht: Pasewalk [201923003] 08.06.2019 - 10.06.2019

Can do 1052Rica Marlene Scholz (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)9. 5.00 / 85.26

Wanda 439380Lilli Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)10. 5.00 / 86.80

Carri-Go80Susan Schimmelpfennig (RC Passin e.V.)11. 5.00 / 86.95

Icarus van het Mispelhof245Rica Marlene Scholz (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)12. 7.00 / 92.72

Clair de Lune R145Florian Villwock (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)13. 8.00 / 76.60

C'est la vie 13332Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)14. 12.00 / 80.71

Clara 104148Anne Klocke (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)15. 21.00 / 85.68

17 Springprüfung Kl.S*

Catherina H406Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 62.62

Caspino 4405Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 63.08

Baltasar 1322Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 64.72

Cera 77109Heiko Brehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 70.78

Discovery 40210Rica Marlene Scholz (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)5. P 1.00 / 85.74

Zarin 44386Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)6. P 4.00 / 64.59

Junior 130247Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 76.34

Contendra FK176Isabelle Grandke (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)8. 4.00 / 77.15

Cashcode87Andreas Teicher Dr. (Reiter-Verein Rudow e.V.)9. 4.00 / 78.13

Balouna Windana21Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)10. 4.00 / 78.63

Charletta 2128Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)11. 8.00 / 73.28

Chacco-Max117Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)12. 8.00 / 76.55

Just a Boy248Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)13. 12.00 / 80.01

Quinn 39343Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)14. 13.00 / 85.34

Boritas Bay29Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)15. 16.00 / 74.16

Cellussul106Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)16. 17.00 / 86.88

Pokerface 40334Anne Neumann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)17. 27.00 / 125.44

18 Punktespringprüfung Kl.S*

Caligor44Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P 65.00 / 58.36

Cera 77109Heiko Brehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)2. P 65.00 / 58.92

Festival L228Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)3. P 65.00 / 63.11

Legolas 142276Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P 65.00 / 64.65

Discovery 40210Rica Marlene Scholz (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)5. P 65.00 / 65.01

Nivana 4329Thomas Kann (RFV Uenze e.V.)6. P 65.00 / 68.70

Corelli 23398Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V)7. P 63.00 / 67.89

Casquo90Nils Wagner (PferdeSG Gut Angermünde e.V.)8. P 62.00 / 71.80

Cinderella 692401Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)9. P 61.00 / 56.17

Long John Silver 3299Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)10. P 58.00 / 69.30

Lucatoni 23305Heinz-Ingo Hirrle (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)11. P 55.00 / 60.10

Quinn 39343Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)12. P 54.00 / 69.73

Letienne285Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)13. 37.00 / 65.32

Boritas Bay29Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)14. 35.00 / 76.04

Balouna Windana21Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)15. 25.00 / 50.43

Ussandro376Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)16. 25.00 / 52.53

Junior 130247Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)17. 25.00 / 53.92

Zarin 44386Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)18. 25.00 / 54.56

Pokerface 40334Anne Neumann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)19. 25.00 / 59.43

Cormitender183Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)20. 25.00 / 60.15

Cortina Carlucci M188Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)21. 25.00 / 60.38

Chacco-Max117Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)22. 25.00 / 60.82

Campbell 1050Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)23. 25.00 / 62.33

Corsicana186Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)24. 25.00 / 63.01

Cuno 7197Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)25. 25.00 / 67.19

Louis d' Or 2303Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)26. 24.00 / 60.68

Charletta 2128Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)27. 22.00 / 61.53

Baltasar 1322Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)28. 20.00 / 52.43

Caspino 4405Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)29. 12.00 / 57.54

Leonardo da Vinci 12281Thomas Kann (RFV Uenze e.V.)30. 12.00 / 69.00
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Stand: 11.06.2019 / 15:36:30

Ergebnisübersicht: Pasewalk [201923003] 08.06.2019 - 10.06.2019

19 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

Catherina H406Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 39.83

Caligor44Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P *0.00 / 42.60

Zarin 44386Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)3. P *4.00 / 41.00

Cortina Carlucci M188Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)4. P *4.00 / 41.23

Cent-blue407Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 76.82

Lantano 48262Lisa Rohde (SV Steinhagen e. V.)6. P 4.00 / 78.39

Chacco-Max117Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)7. 4.00 / 79.86

Junior 130247Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)8. 4.00 / 80.63

Cera 77109Heiko Brehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)9. 4.00 / 80.78

Balouna Windana21Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)10. 4.00 / 80.80

Levado 15287Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)11. 8.00 / 73.85

Baltasar 1322Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)12. 8.00 / 78.25

Canillo 260Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)13. 8.00 / 78.48

Cellussul106Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)14. 8.00 / 82.59

Boritas Bay29Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)15. 8.00 / 85.50

Pokerface 40334Anne Neumann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)16. 8.00 / 86.82

Campbell 1050Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)17. 36.00 / 96.10
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